A96 Dualling

Hardmuir to Fochabers scheme

Preferred option exhibition

Feedback form





Introduction

Thank you for attending our A96 Dualling Hardmuir to Fochabers scheme public exhibition. We would be grateful if you could take the time to provide any feedback or comments you may have on the reverse of this feedback form and then return this to us by email or post (details on the reverse) as soon as possible and by **31 January 2019**.

Transport Scotland will consider your feedback form as part of the further design development and assessment of the scheme, and all completed forms will be shared with our consultants. We may also use the content of your feedback form to inform future reports related to this scheme.

If you choose to provide contact details below, Transport Scotland will send you updates about the scheme, including invitations to future public engagement events. We will only use your contact details for the purpose of keeping you updated with the progress of this project. Your personal data will be deleted on completion of the project and you can opt out of receiving updates about the scheme from Transport Scotland at any time by contacting the project team. The provision of contact details is optional and your comments will still be considered if provided anonymously. However, Transport Scotland will be unable to respond to your submission or update you on the scheme if you choose not to provide these details.

Your details (optional)

Name:	
Address:	
Postcode:	
Telephone:	
Email:	

PLEASE USE THE BACK OF THIS FORM TO RECORD YOUR COMMENTS OR FEEDBACK

A96 Dualling Hardmuir to Fochabers: Preferred option

Comments:
Please email or post completed responses by 31 January 2019 to the A96 Dualling team, to whom any queries may be directed.

Email: a96dualling@transport.gov.scot

Post to: **A96 Dualling Team, Transport Scotland, Buchanan House, 58 Port Dundas Road, Glasgow G4 0HF**

Further information on the A96 Dualling Hardmuir to Fochabers scheme: **transport.gov.scot/project/a96-hardmuir-fochabers**

Transport Scotland and its agents will process any personal information provided on this form and it will be recorded solely for the purpose of the A96 Dualling Hardmuir to Fochabers scheme and in accordance with the General Data Protection Regulation (GDPR).